
Rank ID Name Country

1 11461000679 Sulinowski Michał POL
2 11461000330 Jaworski Dawid POL
3 11461101716 Zyborowicz Krzysztof POL
4 11461101738 Kulbacki Cezary POL
5 11461000499 Mroczek Tomasz POL
6 11461000687 Szetela Patryk POL
7 11461000498 Motyka Kamil POL
8 11461202666 Koszela Eryk POL
9 11461202494 Giedziun Sebastian POL
9 11461101919 Pryszczepko Bartek POL
9 11461202841 Gruszka Patryk POL

12 NC Szymkowicz Mateusz POL
13 NC Galanty Adam POL
14 11461202986 Fitał Nikita POL
15 11461203008 Nabożny Maciej POL

Rank ID Name Country

1 21461000988 Hartmanis Klaudia POL
2 21461000984 Czapla Justyna POL
3 21461000985 Czapla Paulina POL
4 21461000983 Czapla Ewelina POL
5 21461000999 Prucnal Angelika POL
6 21461101975 Dziama Magdalena POL
7 21461000980 Bednarska Izabela POL
8 21461203033 Wiktor Maja POL
9 21461303724 Najda Patrycja POL

10 21461203031 Szałyga Michalina POL
11 NC Tęczar Justyna POL
12 NC Glapińska Zuzanna POL

RESULTS RZESZOW SLALOM BATTLE 2013
Rzeszow, Poland, 23-24 November 2013

Final Ranking Battle Men

Final Ranking Battle Women



Rank ID Name Country
1 11461000330 Jaworski Dawid POL
2 11461000679 Sulinowski Michał POL
3 11461101716 Zyborowicz Krzysztof POL
4 11461101738 Kulbacki Cezary POL
5 11461000713 Tomaka Konrad POL
6 11461000687 Szetela Patryk POL
7 11461000498 Motyka Kamil POL
8 11461202494 Giedziun Sebastian POL
9 11461101919 Pryszczepko Bartosz POL

10 NC Galanty Adam POL
11 NC Szymkowicz Mateusz POL
12 11461000712 Tomaka Kamil POL
13 11461203007 Kilian Hubert POL
14 11461202666 Koszela Eryk POL
15 NC Glapiński Maksymilian POL
16 11461203006 Bojda Dominik POL
17 NC Trojanowski Jakub POL
18 NC Wiktor Maksymilian POL
19 11461203008 Nabożny Maciej POL
20 NC Czudec Kajetan POL
21 11461202841 Gruszka Patryk POL
21 11461202986 Fitał Nikita POL

Rank ID Name Country
1 21461000999 Prucnal Angelika POL
2 21461000988 Hartmanis Klaudia POL
3 21461000983 Czapla Ewelina POL
4 21461000984 Czapla Justyna POL
5 21461000985 Czapla Paulina POL
6 21461000980 Bednarska Izabela POL
7 21461203033 Wiktor Maja POL
8 21461101975 Dziama Magdalena POL
9 21461001002 Urban-Koszela Sylwia POL

10 NC Smaroń Zosia POL
11 21461303724 Najda Patrycja POL
12 21461000989 Jakubczyk Aleksandra POL

Final Ranking Speed Women

Final Ranking Speed Men



13 NC Pyzia Aleksandra POL
14 NC Warska Wiktoria POL
15 21461203031 Szałyga Michalina POL
16 NC Tęczar Justyna POL
17 NC Nabożny Emilia POL
18 NC Glapińska Zuzanna POL
19 NC Bojda Weronika POL

Rank Name Country
1 POL
2 POL
3 POL
4 POL
5 POL

Final Ranking Pair Jam

Klaudia Hartmanis + Michał Sulinowski
Paulina Czapla + Ewelina Czapla
Angelika Prucnal + Izabela Bednarska
Magdalena Dziama + Justyna Czapla
Eryk Koszela + Michalina Szałyga








